
Gl Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady"
11.15 Running commentary on
Forbury Park Trotting Club’s
meeting
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Vaudeville Matinee3.0 Running commentary’ onsenior Rugby match (reley from
Carisbrook)
4.30 Café music
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music: (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
at 9.0 a.m. on Sunday
6.32 Dinner music continued7.0 Local news service
7.16 Topical Talks from BBC
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Arthur Wood’s Orchestra,"Th Arcadians"’ Overture
(Monckton, arr. Wood)
7.85 Frank Titterton (tenor),
"Rose of Havanna"’ (Lockton-
Lozanne), ‘‘Loretta’" (Lozanne)
7.41 The Hillingdon Orchestra,
Southern Impressions (An-
cliffe)
7.45 What American Commenta-
tors Say8.0 Walter Klische Orchestra,"Clad in Lace and Silk" Ballet
Suite (Sied2)8.6 From the Studio: Noni
Masters (soprano),"By the Waters of Minnetonka"
(Lieurance), "Whatever Is, IsBest" (Herman Lohr)
8.12 Eric Coates and the BBC
Theatre Orchestra,
"The Jester at the Wedding"
(Coates)
8.36 Dennis Noble (baritone),"Phantom Fleets’ (Murray),"The Spanish Lady" (Addin-
sell), "The. Church Bells of
England’ (O’Connor)8.45 Eric Coates and the BBC
Theatre Orchestra,
"Footlights" (Coates)From the Studio: Noni
Masters (soprano),"My Heart, the "Bird of theWilderness" (Mallinson), "A
Bowl of Roses" (Clarke)
8.55 Eric Coates and the BBC
Theatre Orchestra,
March, "London Calling" (Eric
Coates)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
98.25 Dance music
10. 0 Sports summary
40.10 Masters in Lighter Mood11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

"Op.m. VarietyDinner music
After dinner music
"Adventure"
Variety"Parker of the Yard"
Band music
Classical music
Close down

GINZ72 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady"11.15 Melodious Memories: Nov-
salty and Humour
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)6. 0 ‘Live, Love and Laugh’’
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 A list of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
broadcast at 9.0 a.m. on Sunday
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6.32 Musical programme
6.50 To-day’s sports results
7.16 Topical Talks from BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots
7.45 What American Commenta-
ors Say
8. 0 Dance Hour
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with War Review
9.25 Chamber music: Quartet
n B Flat (Arthur Bliss). Griller
String Quartet
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0.7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
10. 0 New Recordings
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 New Zealand Hit Parade |3. 0 Sincerely Yours4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
George Jessel)4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams ~5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith)
6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
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6.1 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive No. 48-ecoe

7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Talking Drums
8.20 The Van Teeters
8.45 The Rajah’s Racer
9.1 Doctor Mac
9.20 On Wings of Melody10. 0 New Overseas Dance Hits
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week-end
Sport
9. 0 Bachelor’ Girls’ session
(Kathleen)
10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 The Langworth Musical
Treasure House
10.30 Variety Programme12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Variety and Sports Flashes3. 0 First Sports Summary3.50 Second Sports Summary4.0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:Phil Baker)5.0 The Junior Guest An-
nouncer6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports results (GeorgeEdwards)7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps: Man’s In-
humanity to Man (part 2)7.45 Talking Drums8.20 The Van Teeters9. © Doctor Mac9.15 On Wings of Melody9.30 Variety10.15 Woices of Yesterday:
General Leonard Wood
ae Popular Melodies: Old and
ew
11. 0 London News
11.15 Dance time

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Lunchtime session12.15.& 1.15 p.m. London News1.Q We Strike for Freedom:
Exile of France
1.30 For the Home Gardener
1.45 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes4.0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
Dale Carnegie)

4.50 Sports Results ae
5. 0 Children’s session with
Grace and Jacko
5.45 Final Sports Results6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Story Behind the Song6.45 Out of the Box7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps: Forgotten
Identity (part 2)8.20 The Van Teeters
8.45 Bachelor’s Children9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 On Wings of Melody9.30 For the Stay at HomeThe Essex Magazine of the Air,
featuring at 10.0, Do You Be-
lieve in Ghosts?; 10.15, TheOld Corral; 10.3 The Story
and the Song; 10.45, Sparkyand Dud
11. 0 London News

S23 jones
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9. O Bachelor Girls’ session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Of Interest to Men2.0 Music and Sports Flashes4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern’ (GuestsMilton Berle)5. 0 The Children’s session, ine
cluding a presentation by theJunior Radio Players5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of the Air
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
p Talking Drums' The Sports Results
Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps: Cocktald
gedy (part 2)
Talking DrumsIntermission
The Van Teeters
Time Out
Doctor Mac

1 On Wings of Melody10.30&11.15 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance ‘

11. 0 London News
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27, PALMERSTON Nth,‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
5. Op.m. Children’s session5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports results (Fred
Murphy)7.15 Gardening session8.15 The Van Teeters
8.30
pasar Biss

Special9. c
9.15 Humour
9.30 Dance time
°
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SUFFERERS!
Try thisLiquid
PrescriptionIf spots; pimples Or rashes worry you

apply DDD Prescription. Most skin
disorders soon respond tO its soothing;
healing action. This greaseless, stainless
liquidsinksdeepdown into the pores
helps cleanse the skin from impurities.
Cooling; soothing; antiseptic DDD
bringsreliefeven in casesof eczema,der-matitis and impetigo. Get a bottle ofDDD today: 3.43/Iand7/2 8 bottle fromall chemists:333Co.Ltd:, 3Fleet Lane; London, E.C.4DDDPRESCRIPTION

{*tTijl
For all the Family!
Young and old benefit from the morningbubblingmomentwithAndrews Andrewsis effervescent, pleasant tasting a really
refreshing drink: But it is much more it
gently clears away all clogging impurities,
purifies the blood, leaving the system fresh AnvigoratiNGand invigorated: It is entirely harmless andnothabit-forming:
BUY THE LARCESIZE JANDREWs

IT'SBETTER VALUB LIVERSALT
{50 InnerCleanliness PERVESCLVbereqularwithYour

ANDREWS
SCOTT & TURNER LTD:, ANDREWS HOUSE; NEWCASTLE-ON-TYNE; ENGLAND:


